1. kolo M-SsAZ juniorov, dorastu a mladsieho ziactva

(261) 600m - Mladsie Ziacky :: Beh A

O 0 N o vl D W N R H

[ el
w N R O

St.¢.

Meno

GARGULAKOVA Alzbeta
GERATOVA Nina
HUSTAVOVA Zuzana
KUBANOVA Anna K.
CVACHOVA Alzbeta
REDECHOVA Paulina
HVORKOVA Ela
SLIACKA Ella Zuzana
MIKUSOVA Mariola
KUBINCOVA Séra
CERVIENKOVA Svetlana
BALAZOVA Vanesa
HUBOCANOVA Vanessa
LUKASIKOVA Beata

Banska Bystrica 08.05.2019

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 17. 5. 2024 o 14:07

Nar.

30.01.2006
24.02.2007
11.11.2006
22.11.2007
05.04.2007
01.02.2007
20.07.2008
14.04.2008
06.01.2007
05.02.2008
14.12.2007
16.10.2007
11.12.2006
28.04.2006

Klub / Krajina

AK mesta Zvolen

Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
cVC Liptovsky Mikulas

AK Mostaren Brezno
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
CVC Liptovsky Mikulas

BSK Banska Bystrica

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
AK Mostaren Brezno

TJ Orava Dolny Kubin
Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Vykon
1:42,45
1:50,40
1:59,49
1:59,81
2:01,37
2:01,92
2:02,06
2:03,68
2:07,39
2:10,47
2:1191
2:12,00
2:12,49
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	(261) 600m - Mladšie žiačky :: Beh A

